
195

INTERNATIONAL

IT

DE

FR / ES

UK

US

HIP (cm)

WAIST BAND (cm)

HEIGHT (cm)

XXS XS S M L XL XXL

38

32

34

6

2

88

64

160 - 162

40

34

36

8

4

92

68

164 - 166

42

36

38

10

6

96

72

168 - 170

44

38

40

12

8

100

76

172 - 174

46

40

42

14

10

104

80

176 - 178

48

42

44

16

12

108

84

180 - 182

50

44

46

18

14

112

90

184 - 186

SIZE

IT

DE

FR / ES / UK

US

CHEST (cm)

HEIGHT (cm)

XS S M L XL 2XL

XS

XS

XS

XS

XXS

XXS

80 - 82

164 - 166

S

S

S

S

84 - 88

168 - 170

M

M

M

M

90 - 94

172 - 174

L

L

L

L

96 - 100

176 - 178

XL

XL

XL

XL

102 - 108

180 - 182

2XL

2XL

108 - 112

184 - 186

TABELLA TAGLIE

PANTALONI DONNA

TOP DONNA

CALZATURE

MISURA
GIAPPONESE

MISURA
FRANCESE *

MISURA
INGLESE

MISURA
AMERICANA

MISURA
AMERICANA DONNA


